Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515

USA

Sales ID S4338406

- Vehicle Description

- SERIAL NO.:
_VINNO.:

SANDSTORM TOY HAULER
SCF2800SRT-CA
SCC012591
4X4FSCD21SC012591

SHIP TO
ADDRESS:

PARRIS RV INC-PAYSON

425E 920N

PAYSON, UT 84651

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

CHESTNUT
123241

6882

10129
19-60184-38

19-60106

RVIA
FREIGHT

CHESTNUT INTERIOR DECOR
6KW NPS GENERATOR
RAMP DOOR PLAYPEN
LEVELING JACKS

BEST IN CLASS VALUE PACKAGE

335W SOLAR PANEL W/40A MPPT REGULATOR, 40
GAL FUEL STATION, GENERATOR PREP, 2000W
INVERTER, PASS THRU DINETTE W/REAR ELEC
BED, 50A SERVICE W/13.5K BEDROOM A/C, 15K
DUCTED A/C, 1.5 CU FT CONVECTION
MICROWAVE, 15.6 CU FT 12V REFER (10 CU FT ON
3600), 60K BTU TANKLESS WATER HEATER, RAMP
DOOR PATIO CABLES, SPARE TIRE CARRIER
W/STEEL SPARE, FLIP TREAD SOLID ENTRY
STEPS W/SAFE-T RAIL, ALUM WHEELS, BACK-UP
CAMERA PREP, KENWOOD AUDIO SYSTEM,
MANUAL STAB JACKS, INDEPENDENT FRONT
ELEC JACKS, POWER KITCHEN FAN, 30# LPG
BOTTLES, ADD-A-WALL, VERSA TILT BED

PREMIUM WEATHER PACKAGE

HEATED AND ENCLOSED UNDERBELLY, RADIANT
FOIL INSULATION ROOF AND FLOOR, 12V HEAT

PAD ON FW TANK
RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00

$0.00
$5,872.50
$1,351.40
$3,262.50
$8,700.00

$727.90

$0.00
$1,895.00

~ Base Price

Options

Suggested Retail

$84,100.00

$21,809.30

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.

$105,909.30




