Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S4338406

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.: VIN NO.: SANDSTORM TOY HAULER

SCF2800SRT-CA

SCC012591

4X4FSCD21SC012591

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

PARRIS RV INC-PAYSON 425 E 920 N

PAYSON, UT 84651

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer			
CHESTNUT	CHESTNUT INTERIOR DECOR	1.00	\$0.00
1232-1	6KW NPS GENERATOR	1.00	\$5,872.50
6882	RAMP DOOR PLAYPEN	1.00	\$1,351.40
10129	LEVELING JACKS	1.00	\$3,262.50
19-60184-38	BEST IN CLASS VALUE PACKAGE 335W SOLAR PANEL W/40A MPPT REGULATOR, 40 GAL FUEL STATION, GENERATOR PREP, 2000W INVERTER, PASS THRU DINETTE W/REAR ELEC BED, 50A SERVICE W/13.5K BEDROOM A/C, 15K DUCTED A/C, 1.5 CU FT CONVECTION MICROWAVE, 15.6 CU FT 12V REFER (10 CU FT ON 3600), 60K BTU TANKLESS WATER HEATER, RAMP DOOR PATIO CABLES, SPARE TIRE CARRIER W/STEEL SPARE, FLIP TREAD SOLID ENTRY STEPS W/SAFE-T RAIL, ALUM WHEELS, BACK-UP CAMERA PREP, KENWOOD AUDIO SYSTEM, MANUAL STAB JACKS, INDEPENDENT FRONT ELEC JACKS, POWER KITCHEN FAN, 30# LPG BOTTLES, ADD-A-WALL, VERSA TILT BED	1.00	\$8,700.00
19-60106	PREMIUM WEATHER PACKAGE HEATED AND ENCLOSED UNDERBELLY, RADIANT FOIL INSULATION ROOF AND FLOOR, 12V HEAT PAD ON FW TANK	1.00	\$727.90
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$1,895.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$84,100.00	\$21,809.30	\$105,909.30

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD